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TAX YEAR: 2023-2024

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY LAKE OSWEGO INSIDE SCH

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32160000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,091,435,785     30,476,310                    13,428,821       9,135,340,916       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 99.5% 0.3% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,696,426

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,767,803 228,767,803                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.9703 4.9703

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,137,044.61 1,137,044.61

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1244 0.1244

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,130,974.61 1,130,974.61

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 3,791.25

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,670.55

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,136,436.41 1,136,436.41

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 608.20 608.20

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,130,974.61 1,130,974.61

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,130,974.61 1,130,974.61

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,130,974.61 1,130,974.61

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,130,974.61 1,130,974.61

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL PORTLAND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30609000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,002,534,623     463,218,450                  13,428,821       9,479,181,894       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 95.0% 4.9% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,696,426

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,767,803 228,767,803                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.2828 0.2828

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 64,695.53 64,695.53

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0068 0.0068

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 61,217.24 61,217.24

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 3,149.89

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 91.32

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 64,458.45 64,458.45

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 237.08 237.08

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 61,217.24 61,217.24

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 61,217.24 61,217.24

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 61,217.24 61,217.24

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 61,217.24 61,217.24

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,101,438,665     9,101,438,665       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,696,426

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,767,803 228,767,803                  

.

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 550,003.55 550,003.55

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0604 0.0604

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 549,726.90 549,726.90

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 549,726.90 549,726.90

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 276.65 276.65

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 549,726.90 549,726.90

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 549,726.90 549,726.90

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 549,726.90 549,726.90

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 549,726.90 549,726.90

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CLACKMAS C



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,101,438,665     9,101,438,665       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,696,426

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         228,767,803 228,767,803                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 11,438.39 11,438.39

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0012 0.0012

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 10,921.73 10,921.73

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,921.73 10,921.73

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 516.66 516.66

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 10,921.73 10,921.73

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 10,921.73 10,921.73

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 10,921.73 10,921.73

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 10,921.73 10,921.73

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,101,438,665     9,101,438,665       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,696,426

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         228,767,803 228,767,803                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974 0.3974

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 90,912.32 90,912.32

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0099 0.0099

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 90,104.24 90,104.24

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 90,104.24 90,104.24

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 808.08 808.08

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 90,104.24 90,104.24

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 90,104.24 90,104.24

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 90,104.24 90,104.24

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 90,104.24 90,104.24

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,101,438,665     9,101,438,665       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,696,426

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         228,767,803 228,767,803                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 11,438.39 11,438.39

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0012 0.0012

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 10,921.73 10,921.73

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,921.73 10,921.73

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 516.66 516.66

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 10,921.73 10,921.73

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 10,921.73 10,921.73

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 10,921.73 10,921.73

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 10,921.73 10,921.73

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS COUNTY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,091,465,199     30,476,310                    13,428,821       9,135,370,330       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 99.5% 0.3% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,696,426

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,767,803 228,767,803                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 84,346.69 84,346.69

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0092 0.0092

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 83,641.48 83,641.48

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 280.38

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 123.55

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 84,045.41 84,045.41

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 301.28 301.28

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 83,641.48 83,641.48

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 83,641.48 83,641.48

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 83,641.48 83,641.48

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 83,641.48 83,641.48

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PARK LAKE GROVE

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30005130

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 5,610,524,872     5,610,524,872       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,696,426

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,767,803 228,767,803                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0420 0.0420

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 9,608.25 9,608.25

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0017 0.0017

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 9,537.89 9,537.89

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 0.00

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 0.00

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 9,537.89 9,537.89

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 70.36 70.36

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 9,537.89 9,537.89

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 9,537.89 9,537.89

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 9,537.89 9,537.89

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 9,537.89 9,537.89

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PORT OF PORTLAND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,101,438,665     463,218,450                  13,428,821       9,578,085,936       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 95.0% 4.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,696,426

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,767,803 228,767,803                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 16,036.62 16,036.62

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0016 0.0016

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 14,562.30 14,562.30

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 741.15

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 21.49

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 15,324.94 15,324.94

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 711.68 711.68

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 14,562.30 14,562.30

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 14,562.30 14,562.30

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 14,562.30 14,562.30

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 14,562.30 14,562.30

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH LK OSWEGO & BOND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30118000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,091,435,785     30,476,310                    13,428,821       9,135,340,916       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 99.5% 0.3% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,696,426

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,767,803 228,767,803                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.4707 0.9022 5.3729

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,022,752.22 206,394.31 1,229,146.53

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1119 0.0225 0.1344

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,017,331.66 204,557.31 1,221,888.97

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 3,410.30 685.72

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,502.69 302.15

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,022,244.65 205,545.18 1,227,789.83

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 507.57 849.13 1,356.70

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,017,331.66 204,557.31 1,221,888.97

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,017,331.66 204,557.31 1,221,888.97

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,017,331.66 204,557.31 1,221,888.97

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,017,331.66 204,557.31 1,221,888.97

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 300008090

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,101,438,665     463,218,450                  13,428,821       9,578,085,936       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 95.0% 4.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,696,426

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,767,803 228,767,803                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 22,098.97 22,098.97

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0023 0.0023

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 20,933.31 20,933.31

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,065.40

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 30.89

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 22,029.60 22,029.60

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 69.37 69.37

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 20,933.31 20,933.31

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 20,933.31 20,933.31

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 20,933.31 20,933.31

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 20,933.31 20,933.31

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: VECTOR

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,101,438,665     9,101,438,665       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,696,426

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,767,803 228,767,803                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,486.99 1,486.99

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0001 0.0001

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 910.14 910.14

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 910.14 910.14

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 576.85 576.85

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 910.14 910.14

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 910.14 910.14

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 910.14 910.14

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 910.14 910.14

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a

AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 3,021,862.53 206,394.31 3,228,256.84 

URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3307 0.0225 0.3532 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 3,000,783.23 204,557.31 3,205,340.54 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 12,438.37 685.72 13,124.09 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,440.49 302.15 3,742.64 

TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 3,016,662.09 205,545.18 3,222,207.27 

AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 5,200.44 849.13 6,049.57 

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 3,000,783.23 204,557.31 3,205,340.54

AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 3,000,783.23 204,557.31 3,205,340.54

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00

AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 3,000,783.23 204,557.31 3,205,340.54

AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 3,000,783.23 204,557.31 3,205,340.54

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


